
 C14
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 C5 

 C18

 C4 
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 C2 

 C1 
 C17

 C16

 CE 

 NZ 

 CD 

 CG 

 CB 
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 O  

 CA 
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Tyr 225(A)

Ser 183(A)

Trp 222(A)

Trp 127(A)

Trp 229(A)

Thr 131(A)

Met 159(A)

Tyr 180(A)
Phe 187(A)

Pro 226(A)

Cys 184(A)

Asp 252(A)

Tyr 124(A)

Ser 130(A)

Gly 163(A)

Ret 301(A)

Lys 256(A)


